
MAXX KUCHYNĚ PRAGUE OPEN 2011
B - Dvouhra žen ELITE 

1. stupeň

Skupina 1 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Štrbíková Renáta - bye

241 Štrbíková Renáta (KTS Formet Tarnobrzeg) XXX 3:0 3:0 4 1 Rozínková Daniela - Gilewska Kinga 3 : 2 (9,3,-7,-8,6)

201 Rozínková Daniela (SK Dobré) 0:3 XXX 3:2 3 2 bye - Gilewska Kinga

57 Gilewska Kinga (UKTS OSEMKA Białystok) 0:3 2:3 XXX 2 3 Štrbíková Renáta - Rozínková Daniela 3 : 0 (5,5,1)

XXX Rozínková Daniela - bye

Gilewska Kinga - Štrbíková Renáta 0 : 3 (-1,-5,-6)

Skupina 2 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Ódorová Eva - bye

323 Ódorová Eva (SVK) XXX 3:0 3:0 4 1 Keroušová Michaela - Pavlicová Renata 3 : 0 (9,7,10)

106 Keroušová Michaela (SKST Vlašim) 0:3 XXX 3:0 3 2 bye - Pavlicová Renata

174 Pavlicová Renata (ČSAD Hodonín) 0:3 0:3 XXX 2 3 Ódorová Eva - Keroušová Michaela 3 : 0 (5,8,9)

XXX Keroušová Michaela - bye

Pavlicová Renata - Ódorová Eva 0 : 3 (-5,-7,-1)

Skupina 3 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Muhlbach Katrin - bye

324 Muhlbach Katrin () XXX 3:2 3:0 4 1 Stachová Olesja - Golabiewska Karolina 3 : 0 (2,5,5)

224 Stachová Olesja (SK Dobré) 2:3 XXX 3:0 3 2 bye - Golabiewska Karolina

59 Golabiewska Karolina (AZS PWSIiP Łomża) 0:3 0:3 XXX 2 3 Muhlbach Katrin - Stachová Olesja 3 : 2 (11,3,-9,-5,12)

XXX Stachová Olesja - bye

Golabiewska Karolina - Muhlbach Katrin 0 : 3 (-5,-8,-8)

Skupina 4 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Pěnkavová Kateřina - bye

177 Pěnkavová Kateřina (SKST Mart Hodonín) XXX 0:3 3:1 3 2 Bingran Ren - Tenglová Vendula 3 : 1 (3,6,-7,9)

11 Bingran Ren (AZS PWSIiP Łomża) 3:0 XXX 3:1 4 1 bye - Tenglová Vendula

246 Tenglová Vendula (Sokol České Budějovice) 1:3 1:3 XXX 2 3 Pěnkavová Kateřina - Bingran Ren 0 : 3 (-5,-4,-5)

XXX Bingran Ren - bye

Tenglová Vendula - Pěnkavová Kateřina 1 : 3 (5,-2,-5,-9)

Skupina 5 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Pietkiewicz Monika - bye

179 Pietkiewicz Monika (LUKS WARMIA Lidzbark Warmiński)XXX 3:0 3:0 4 1 Běhalová Kateřina - Elicerová Pavlína 3 : 1 (8,8,-9,7)

310 Běhalová Kateřina (Slovan Bohnice) 0:3 XXX 3:1 3 2 bye - Elicerová Pavlína

47 Elicerová Pavlína (STC Slaný) 0:3 1:3 XXX 2 3 Pietkiewicz Monika - Běhalová Kateřina 3 : 0 (4,5,9)

XXX Běhalová Kateřina - bye

Elicerová Pavlína - Pietkiewicz Monika 0 : 3 (-2,-3,-5)

Skupina 6 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Sikorska Magdalena - bye

216 Sikorska Magdalena (AZS PWSIiP Łomża) XXX 3:0 3:0 4 1 Tenglová Jaroslava - Němečková Monika 1 : 3 (-10,-7,8,-3)

245 Tenglová Jaroslava (Sokol České Budějovice) 0:3 XXX 1:3 2 3 bye - Němečková Monika

159 Němečková Monika (SK DDM Kotlářka) 0:3 3:1 XXX 3 2 Sikorska Magdalena - Tenglová Jaroslava 3 : 0 (8,3,1)

XXX Tenglová Jaroslava - bye

Němečková Monika - Sikorska Magdalena 0 : 3 (-6,-7,-4)

Skupina 7 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Mikulcová Kristýna - bye

150 Mikulcová Kristýna (MSK Břeclav) XXX 3:0 3:0 4 1 Podlewska Magdalena - Lajdová Anežka 1 : 3 (7,-6,-10,-8)

191 Podlewska Magdalena (SALOS Suwałki) 0:3 XXX 1:3 2 3 bye - Lajdová Anežka

137 Lajdová Anežka (SKST Vlašim) 0:3 3:1 XXX 3 2 Mikulcová Kristýna - Podlewska Magdalena 3 : 0 (4,5,3)

XXX Podlewska Magdalena - bye

Lajdová Anežka - Mikulcová Kristýna 0 : 3 (-4,-13,-8)

Skupina 8 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Matelová Hana - bye

145 Matelová Hana (v zahraničí) XXX 3:0 3:0 4 1 Zielińska Anna - Ulrychová Hana 3 : 0 (3,3,8)

286 Zielińska Anna (LUKS WARMIA Lidzbark Warmiński)0:3 XXX 3:0 3 2 bye - Ulrychová Hana 

254 Ulrychová Hana  (SK Dobré) 0:3 0:3 XXX 2 3 Matelová Hana - Zielińska Anna 3 : 0 (7,10,6)

XXX Zielińska Anna - bye

Ulrychová Hana  - Matelová Hana 0 : 3 (-3,-4,-8)



MAXX KUCHYNĚ PRAGUE OPEN 2011
B - Dvouhra žen ELITE 

1. stupeň

Skupina 9 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Krzewicka Maja - bye

127 Krzewicka Maja (LUKS WARMIA Lidzbark Warmiński)XXX 1:3 3:0 3 2 Vondráková Markéta - Szablowska Edyta 3 : 1 (-11,5,8,8)

266 Vondráková Markéta (TTC Fortuna Passau) 3:1 XXX 3:1 4 1 bye - Szablowska Edyta

233 Szablowska Edyta (AZS PWSIiP Łomża) 0:3 1:3 XXX 2 3 Krzewicka Maja - Vondráková Markéta 1 : 3 (-7,10,-9,-14)

XXX Vondráková Markéta - bye

Szablowska Edyta - Krzewicka Maja 0 : 3 (-11,-2,-3)

Skupina 10 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Urbańczyk Anna - bye

255 Urbańczyk Anna (LUKS WARMIA Lidzbark Warmiński)XXX 0:3 3:2 3 2 Martínková Aneta - Luba Weronika 3 : 2 (-8,9,-5,7,3)

144 Martínková Aneta (BSK Malenovice) 3:0 XXX 3:2 4 1 bye - Luba Weronika

140 Luba Weronika (AZS PWSIiP Łomża) 2:3 2:3 XXX 2 3 Urbańczyk Anna - Martínková Aneta 0 : 3 (-4,-6,-6)

XXX Martínková Aneta - bye

Luba Weronika - Urbańczyk Anna 2 : 3 (9,-6,8,-6,-9)

Skupina 11 1 2 3 4 Body Pořadí Meidlová Iva - Krzysiek Paulína 2 : 3 (-0,-0,0,0,-0)

325 Meidlová Iva () XXX 3:1 3:1 2:3 5 2 Tušlová Veronika - Skladanek Sylwia 0 : 3 (-0,-0,-0)

302 Tušlová Veronika (SK DDM Kotlářka) 1:3 XXX 0:3 3:2 4 4 Krzysiek Paulína - Skladanek Sylwia 3 : 1 (0,0,-0,0)

219 Skladanek Sylwia (UKS Chrobry MIĘDZYZDROJE)1:3 3:0 XXX 1:3 4 3 Meidlová Iva - Tušlová Veronika 3 : 1 (0,0,-0,0)

128 Krzysiek Paulína (UKTS ÓSEMKA Białystok) 3:2 2:3 3:1 XXX 5 1 Tušlová Veronika - Krzysiek Paulína 3 : 2 (0,0,-0,-0,0)

Skladanek Sylwia - Meidlová Iva 1 : 3 (-0,-0,0,-0)



MAXX KUCHYNĚ PRAGUE OPEN 2011
B - Dvouhra žen ELITE 

2. stupeň

241 Štrbíková Renáta (KTS Formet Tarnobrzeg)

Štrbíková Renáta

bye

Štrbíková Renáta

286 Zielińska Anna (LUKS WARMIA Lidzbark Warmiński) 3:0 (6,4,10)

Stachová Olesja

224 Stachová Olesja (SK Dobré) 3:0 (3,4,5)

Štrbíková Renáta

144 Martínková Aneta (BSK Malenovice) 3:2 (1,8,-10,-7,6)

Martínková Aneta

bye

Sikorska Magdalena

bye 3:1 (0,0,0,0)

Sikorska Magdalena

216 Sikorska Magdalena (AZS PWSIiP Łomża)

Štrbíková Renáta

150 Mikulcová Kristýna (MSK Břeclav) 3:1 (-9,6,9,4)

Mikulcová Kristýna

bye

Pěnkavová Kateřina

127 Krzewicka Maja (LUKS WARMIA Lidzbark Warmiński) 3:0 (4,5,5)

Pěnkavová Kateřina

177 Pěnkavová Kateřina (SKST Mart Hodonín)3:1 (7,-9,6,5)

Pěnkavová Kateřina

106 Keroušová Michaela (SKST Vlašim) 3:1 (-9,9,5,8)

Meidlová Iva

325 Meidlová Iva () 3:1 (8,-4,11,8)

Pietkiewicz Monika

bye 3:0 (5,9,5)

Pietkiewicz Monika

179 Pietkiewicz Monika (LUKS WARMIA Lidzbark Warmiński)

Ódorová Eva

324 Muhlbach Katrin () 3:0 (9,6,6)

Muhlbach Katrin

bye

Muhlbach Katrin

255 Urbańczyk Anna (LUKS WARMIA Lidzbark Warmiński) 3:0 (9,4,7)

Urbańczyk Anna

137 Lajdová Anežka (SKST Vlašim) 3:0 (,,)

Muhlbach Katrin

128 Krzysiek Paulína (UKTS ÓSEMKA Białystok) 3:1 (5,6,-7,9)

Krzysiek Paulína

310 Běhalová Kateřina (Slovan Bohnice) 3:0 (7,5,3)

Matelová Hana

bye 3:0 (7,5,8)

Matelová Hana

145 Matelová Hana (v zahraničí)

Ódorová Eva

11 Bingran Ren (AZS PWSIiP Łomża) 3:2 (2,-7,4,-8,4)

Bingran Ren

bye

Bingran Ren

bye 3:1 (4,4,-12,4)

Vondráková Markéta

266 Vondráková Markéta (TTC Fortuna Passau)

Ódorová Eva

159 Němečková Monika (SK DDM Kotlářka) 3:1 (-7,8,8,6)

Rozínková Daniela

201 Rozínková Daniela (SK Dobré) 3:0 (0,0,0)

Ódorová Eva

bye 3:1 (-12,1,2,5)

Ódorová Eva

323 Ódorová Eva (SVK)




